




















2.5-1

School Of Economics 
DEVI AHILYA VI`HWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE 

Result: MBA (International Business) Second Semester, 2020-22
Examination held in, July-2021

Roll Student Name 

Number 921C922Co23C 924C|925A926D 927G|928s|92v|sGPA CGPA2| Result 

At A A+ B+ A A+ BtA+ B 7.93 8.07 
-

PASS 20201 Aabhar Agrawal

20202 Aashi Jain 
20203 Aayushi Patel 

20204 AditiShrivastava 
20205 Arjit Bisht 
20206 Arpita Sharma

20207 Avi Bramhbhatt
20208 Ayushi Agrawal

A+| A |A+ | A |A+ | A+A A+ |B+ 8.39 8.54 

AA O B+ AA+ B+ A+ | B 7.93 | 7.95 

AA A+| AAA+ AA+ |A 8.32 8.48 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

B+| A A+ A }|A+ | A+AA+ A+846 8.61 

8.56 | A+ | AA+| A A+ 0 | B+|A+ |B+| 8.39 
PASS 

PASS 

A+ A |0|AA+| 0| A O B+ | 8.71 

8.59 

8.86 PASS 

A A A AA O A A+ A+| 8.46 PASS 

20209 Bhagyashree Tharani | A+| AA B+| AO|A |A+ | 0 |8.61 8.51 

8.11 

PASS 

PASS A B+ A+ | B+ | B+ | A+ A A+B+ 7.86 20210 BhavyaJain 
20211 Deepak Dixit
20212 Devashish Rahangdale . 

20213 Gaurav Chaudhary 
20214 Gourav Prajapat
20215 Himani Bhargava 

B+A | A+ B+At A+AA+A 8.21 8.49 
B+AA+ B+ A A+ B+ | A+ A 8.00 

PASS 

8.30 PASS 

A A|A+ B+ A A+| B+ A+ | B 7.82 8.19 PASS 

A+AA+ | B+ A+ | A+| AA+ |A+ 8.57 8.55 
OA |A+ | A| 8.86| 8.95 

O B+| A+ A 8.438.32

B+ A O A A A+ A A+ B+ 8.18 8.43 

AAA+A A+| 0 AA+ B+| 8.39 8.42 

A A+ Ab 7.29 

PASS 

PASS 
A A+ O A O 

AA O B+ A+ PASS 
20216 Jaishree Patidar 

20217 Kajal Dubey
20218 Kalpana Patidar 
20219 Khushboo Goyal
20220 KirtanKapsi
20221 Mahi Verma 

20222 Mansi Jain 

PASS 

PASS 

A+ 7.95 PASS, with ATTK A+ A | A+ | B+ A+ 

A B+|A+ | B+A |A+|A A+|A |8.118.36 
A AA+ B+ A | A+| A A+ |A+ 8.36 8.22 

PASS 

PASS 

A+ A |0| AA |A+ A A+ | A 8.54 8.57 

AA | A+| B+ AA LA |A+ B+ | 7.96 7.96 

PASS 

PASS 

1 

20223 Mayank Savle 

20224 |MohammadShreeraz A A A+ B+| A A+| A A+ B+ | 8.07 8.22 

20225 Moin Qureshi

PASS 
9 PASS 

A+ A 0 B+ A A+ | B+ | A+ 0 8.61| 8.75 
A| AO B+ A+ A+ | At O A 8.64 8.56 PASS 

20226 Nahush Singare 
9 20227 Neelima Mekaliya A B+ | A+ | A+| A A+ |A+ 8.57 8.57 PASS 

A 

A+ AA+| B+ | A+ A+ A+ O |B+| 8.50 8.35 

A |A+| A|A+ | A |A+ |A+ | A | 8.54| 8.53 
A+ AA+ A A A+| A A+ |Ab | 7.29 7.93 PASS,with ATK 

A A A+ 
A B+A+ A |A+ | A+ B+ A+ |B+ 8.07 8.20 

A A |A+ B+A A| A |A+| A | 8.118.10

A+ A A+ B B+ A | B+ A+ |Ab | 6.75| 7.48 PASs, with ATK 

B+ AA+ B+ 
A A A+ | B+| A A+| B A+ |B+| 7.868.15 PASS 

PASS 
20228 Neha Tomar 9 
20229 Nick Agrawal 

PASS 
A+ 

20230 Nidhi Pawar

20231 Nivya Rathore 

20232 Pooja Verma
20233 Pragati Rathore
20234 Pranjal Mehta 

20235 Praveen Parmar 

20236 Priyanka Parmar 

B+ A A A A+ |Ab | 6.96 7.82 PASs, with ATK 
PASS 

PASS 

A A+ I B+ A+ | A 8.00 8.04 PASS 

ptiEAO391/22/
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umberudent Name 

20033 Pradeep Badole 

20034 Pritesh Gour 

20035 Priyanka Uikey
20036 Versha Mehtani
20037 Rambahadur Sin Parihar A A B+A+ A+ A A+ |B+ A8.12

20038 Ritika Jain 
20039 Ruchita Sharmna

221C 222C 223C224C225c226s|227A22V|sGPA|CGPAZ Result

A C A A 

AAA+A A B A 8.00 
A B+ A+ A+A 

A A A A+|A A+ | B+ A | 8.12 

AB Ab 6.00 6.07 PASS,with ATKT 

PASS 

B+ 

A+ 7.93 

A B+ A+ 8.16 8.08 PASS 

7.99 PASS 

8.20 PASS 

AB+A+AA A Ab |A+| 7.20 

A+A+ | A+| A+ A+ A | Ab A+ 7.80 
AAAAAAAb A+| 7.32 8.03 PASS, with ATKI 

A+ A+A+ A+|A+ B+| B+ A+| 8.52| 8.76 

|A+A+A+|0 A+ O A A+|9.12
AB+A+A+AAB+ A+8.16 8.01 
AB AAB |ABAb 6.125.04 PASS, with ATK 

A+ AA+| 0 A+ |A B+ A+ | 8.64 
A 

A BB A B 

A AA A|A B+|A A+ 8.40 8.63 

A A A A A A B+ A 8.12 8.27 

AAA O AAB A+8.64
A AAAAA B A+ 8.52 8.60 
A A 

AB AAAOBA 812 8.06 
AB AA BACAb 6.24 7.26 PASS,with AIK) 

A AAAA AA A8 52 8.75 

7.92 PASS, with A TKI 

8.56 PASS, with AIK 
20040 Sakshi Jaiswal

20041 Saloni Tapadia

20042 Satyam Rai 
20043 Savita Arya 

20044 Shakti Grover
20045 Shruti Pathak 
20046 Shubham Patel
20047 Subhash Kanase

20048 Supriya Jain 
20049 Sweta Evane 
20050 Tabassum Quadry 

20051 Vaishali Shrivastava

20052 Vivek Gupta
20053 Vivek Nargawe

20054 Vyanktesh Singhi 
20055 Yashaswi Hardia

PASS 

8.97 PASS 

PASS 

8.89 PASS 

B+A A+ A|B A+| 7.68 
AB Ab 6.00 

B 7.91 PASS 

6.07 PASS, with ATKI 
PASS 

PASS 

8.73 PASS 

PASS 

AO A AA A8.64 8.53 PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Subject Subject
Credit

Subjeet Subjec
Credi Code 

Subject Name Subjeet Name Code 

221C Theoryof Market Distribution
223C Advance Agricultural Economics
225C Rural Economics 
227A Computer Applications

222C Theories of Moncy and Banking
Statistical lnferences and Research Methods 

Demography 
22V Comprehensive Viva Voce 

224C 

226S 

Date of Declaration of Result: 9 December 2021 

Prepared by Coordinator
PAD 

School of Econcmics
DAW, MDORE



2.S-1

School of Economics 
DEVI AILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORI
Result: BA lHons (Eeonomies) Second Semester, 2020-2023 

Examination held in, July-2021 

Roll Numberudent Name 

20401 Aastha Agrawal
20402 Aaditya Thamman 

20403 Aditya Kumar Dhurve 
20404 Aishwarya Trivedi

20405 Aman Khatik 

20406 Anjali Singh 
20407 Arjav Jain 

20408 Aryan Tekchandani 
20409 Avni Jain 

102A 104A |106A|108A|110A |114A |115A SGPA |CGPA2 Result 

A A+ At o o|A+ AAt 8.85| 8.80 

A+ A| O 
B A AO A+| Ab A 6.93 6.76 PASS, with ATKT 
AA 0| 0 A+A+A 8.858.30 PASS 
AAA+ | O A+ | AbA7.37 5.95 PASS, with ATKT 

A+ AtO 
B+A AA+0 0|B+|AB+ 8.04 8.00 

AA+ AO A+A A 8.56 8.23 

AA+AA+
AAAA+A+ AB+8.117.93 
B+| A+A+O|A |B+ 
B+ AA+ 

AA A|O 0A+A+ | B+ | 8.41 8.52 

B+A AAt0|A B+| A 8.15 6.97 

PASS 
B+ A+ B+ | B+ 8.11 8.06 PASS 

PASS 

A+ OAA+ 9.11 8.96 PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
A+ OA 8.70 8.20 PASS 

20410 Babita Bhide PASS 
20411 Durgesh Ukey 
20412 Harshit Chouhan
20413 Ishika Jhawar
20414 Khushboo Jadhav
20415 Kundan Rajoriya 

20416 Manogya Vyas 
20417 Mansi Deshmukh

20418 Mansi Gupta_
20419 Manvi Gupta

20420 Muskan Shinde

20421 Nishi Jain 
20422 Nitin Girwal

20423 Nitya Khandway
20424 Palak Sharma

20425 Raj Solanki

20426 Rashi Deshpandey
20427 Rashmi Inchurkar 

20428 Resham Khan 

20429 Riddhi Lodhi
20430 Ritik Sayame
20431 Ronit Wadhwani
20432 Rucha Lashkare

A 8.300
B 7.85 

7.97 PASS 

A B+ 7.69 PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

A A+ A+ O A+ B+ A 8.56 8.04 PASS 

B+ AA+ | A+| A+ A B+| 8.11 

A+ A+ A+A+| A+ A8.70
B+A+IAOA+ A A8.41 8.32 
AA A |0 
LA 

8.06 PASS 
A 8.52 PASS 

PASS 
A+ A A8.41 8.19 PASS 

A A 0A+AB |8.117.61 
AA+A+ | A+ A+ | A+ B+ 8.56 

B+ AA 

PASS 

8.23 PASS 
A A+ A+ O B+ 8.26 7.87 PASS 

A+A 0|A+A+|A+|At | 9.00| 8.74 

AO|0A+|0 A 8.85 8.74 
B+ A 0 A 

B+ALAOA|A B 7.85 8.02 
A A 

AA A+ | 
0 | A+ A+ 

AAA+ |0|A+AA8.56 8.25 
B+ A B+ A+ B+ | B+ B 7.30| 7.13 
B+ B+| A 0| A A|C7.56 

B+ B+ A+ 0 A+| A+ 

PASS 

PASS 
A B+ B+ 7.85 7.83 PASS 

PASS 

OA | B+| B+8.00 
B+ 8.56 

A 7.63 PASS 

8.32 PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

7.50 PASS 

C7.96 7.56 PASS 

HELD 2 H17/aeu
Schoc! o Ecor.omlc 

DANFDRE 



&oll 
Studeut Name Result102A 104A 106.4 108.4 110A 1144 115ASGPAcCPAZNambe 

A A &. 891 PASS 0433 Sak abu Parashas 
20414aiksha Mandovta 
0435 ankriti Scngar

A A A A 
A A &5 &17 PASS 

PASS B 8.59 
A9 00 854 
B774772

8.70 

8.04 A 
PASS 04 36 Sautmya Bhawsar

20437 Sthuvam Warkade
04 18 Shev ang Singh
04 39hraddha Singh

PASS B A B 
A A 

AAA OA O B 8.8S8.2
OA A 

7 06 PASS 
PASS 

A A 8.85 8.52 PASS 0440 Vma Jai A 

Sabject
CreditCode 

Sbjet
Credis

Subject Subject Name Subject Nam 

1044 ndian: Esunomy Paley 
108A Hndi &Engliah Language and Compusition 

102A Macro Economica 

106A Stat staa for Economáes 
uautess Commiatioe and 

114ACamprehenaive Viwa Vuu 104 
Persoeality Developmd 

15A P'sycholog? 

Date of Deetaratios of Rasuls 39 Dleuubur 30 

ehoeScomaria 

ERE 

CanraaluPrpard b 
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School of Economics 
DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

Result: MBA (Business Economics) Second Semester, 2020-22 BATCH
Examinatlon held in, July-2021 

Roll Student Name 821C822c| 823C |824C|825GE |8268F|826sG|827DA |827DB|828DA |828DB|82v|sGPa| cGPA2 Result
Number

20101 Aditi Batham 
20102 Aditi Sahu 

20103 Akhila Nair 
20104 Arjun Ravichandran AAB+A+A
20105 AyushRathore

20106 Bhavishyata Rathod B+ A A+ A A o 

20107 Bhumika Aglawey
20108 Brajesh Bangad
20109 Deepa Gupta

PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

A A 8.64 
A 8.00 

A A+| 8.68 
B+ A8.21

A 8.43 

A+ B+ 8.29 

AB+ | 8.29 8.39 
A+A 8.54 8 8.43 

B B+| 8.07 
B A 7.89 

o B A 8.11 
B+A |8.21| 

A+ 8.68 A+|A| A+ A+ A 0 

B+ A B+ A B+ A+ 8.08 

A+ 8.72 A+|A|A A+ A 0 

A+ 8.30 

A A A A+ A O A+ 8.50 

A+ 8.05 PASS 

AA o 
O A ALA|A A 

PASS 

PASS 
PASS 
PASS 

|AALA
O 

A A A A A O A+ 8.08 

20110Devendra Kalmodiya B+ A | B+ B+ A O 

20111 Dhirendra Rathore

20112 Garima Rai Ramani 
20113 Garima Tripathi
20114 Harshit Gupta
20115 Harshit Sharma

20116 Itisha Jain 

20117 Kalu Singh Chouhan A A B+ B+ B+ | A+ |-_ 
20118 Kanak Patel

20119Litty Abraham
20120MahimaMahajan A+ | A A A A O| 

7.59 

A+ 7.96 PASS AA|A 
A A AAA O 
A A 

A AB+A+ A O 

A A A 
A A A+ 

A+ 8.41 PASS 

|A+ A O A+ O A+ 8.79 8.62 PASS A 

A+ B A 8.11 7.88 PASS 

A+ A+ B+ A 8.11 8.00 PASS 

A+ A+ O - A A 8.75 8.86 PASS 

B B+ 7.54 7.61 PASS 

PASS 
A+ 

B+A 8.00 8.24 B+ A A A AAt 

| B+ A A A B+|O 
A+ 

A+ 
| A+ 

B+ A|8.00 8.10 PASS 

PASS A A 8.43 8.38 

B+ |B+| 7.96 8.02 PASS 
BA 8.00 8.08 PASS 

PASS 

-| B+ A8.11 8.00 PASS 

A+ AALA|A|B+ 
B+ A A | A A4 

B+ A B+ A+ A 0 o 
A A A A B+ 0- 

20121 Mansi Rathore 
A+ 

A+ B A+|8.14 8.09 
O 20122 Manvi Nemna 

20123 Maya Thakur
20124 Mohit Yadav A+ 



2 
Roll 

Number
20125 Muskan Malviya 

20126 Nandini Khandelwal A AA AIB O 

20127 Palak Choudhary AA B AA 
20128 Prachi Gadwal
20129 Prachi Nimbalkar 

| 20130 Princy Sahu 
|20131 Priya Ojha 

20132 Puneet Patel
20133 Raghav Patwa 
20134 RahulDubey
20135 Rajendra Yadav
20136 Rishabh Sakle

20137 Ritik Soni 

20138 Ritika Mahajan 
20139 Ritu Verma 

20140Rohit Gulani
20141 Sagar Tenguria 
20142 Sakshi Gour 

821C 822C|823 824cN256>E.|826sF/N265%;|827DA |827DB|828DA|828DB82vsGPA CGPA2 Result

A A A AtB 0 

Student Name 

A+A 8.43 8.52 PASS 

B B+| 7.86 7.81 PASS 

BA+8.04 8.28 PASS 

B+ B+ 7.75 

B+A | 8.00 7.94 PASS 

B+ B+ 7.75 7.87 PASS 

B B+ 7.757.76
B+ 8.29 8.19 PASS 

A A 7.79 7.74 PASS 

- B+A7.57 7.57 PASS 

A A+ 8.04 
B+ A7.25 7.09 PASS 

AtAt 8.68 
A+ 8.79 8.48 PASS 

B+ A |8.32

B+A 8.32 8.32 PASS 
B A 7.68 8.04 PASS 

A 
At 

A 

7.82 PASS B+A A B+ B 0| 
A A A A A A+ 

A+ 
A 

A A+ A A B+ A 
B+| B+|A|A A 

A A A+ A+ 0 

A B A B+ 0 
B+B+ |B+| B+ O 

AA A B+ B+ A 
B+ | B+| B|BB+A+|
A A A A+ A 0 

A+A A A A 0- A+ 

A 

O A+ PASS 

A+ 

A A 
B+ 

A 
B+ 

A+ 7.72 PASS 
A 

A+ 8.44 PASS 

8.20 PASS 
A A A| A A 0 
A+ A B+|A+| A|o A+ 

B+| B+ B+ B+ | A |0|| 
B+ A B+ AA A A+ 

B+ A B+ A+ | A+ O 

A+ 
A+ A JA | 8.00 8.44 PASS 

B+ A 8.21 8.39 PASS 

A 8.32 8.28 PASS 

A A 8.00 8.04 PASS 

B+A 8.21 8.17 
A A | 8.43 8.26 PASS 

A A B+ | 8.29 8.17 PASS 

A A |8.43 8.72 PASS 

A+ 
20143 SaloniPatidar

A B+LA|A|AA 0 | 
A+A | B+ A B+ 

A 
20144 Saransh Jain 

20145 Shina Gadle
20146 Shivani Malakar
20147 Shivani Sen 

20148 Shivankshi Rathore

20149 SnehaSoni 

A A+ 
A+ PASS 

A A A A AA 
|A| A| A | A+| A 
AA A A+ AA 

At 
A+ 

AA A A+ B+ 0O 
A ALA 

A+ B+ |A|8.32 8.48 PASS 

A+ A+ A | 8.64 8.46 PASS 

| A+ 

A+ A|0 20150 Sunaina Bajaj
20151 Swati Paliwal

20152 Swati Rokade

A+A A A+ A 0 

A+A B+ A A o A B+ |8.188.15 PASS 



2.S 1 

Roll Student Name 
Number 

20153 Tanishq Amrodia B+ B+ B+ A A O 

20154 Urvija Khatri 

20155 Vaishnavi Parasar
20156 Varun Hardia 

20157 Vedansh Rajvaidya 
20158 Vishakha Gautam

20159 Yashika Parashar 

821C 822C| 823C 824C825GE826SF|8265G|827DA |827DB828DA 828DE 82V|SGPA| CGPA2 R3ult

B+ |A+ | 8.04 8.20 PASS 

- A A 8.54 8.79 PASS 

B+|A 8.21 8.43 PASS 

A 8.54 

C B+ 7.54 7.73 PASS 

A+ B+ | 8.29 8.23 PASS 

A A |8.11 8.38 PASS 

A+ 

A+A A A+ A - A+ 

AA B+A+|A o 

A A|AA+A+|0 

A | B++ 
AA A A+ A O -
B+ B+ B+|A+|_ A o 

A+ 

A+ A 8.27 PASS 

A B+ A A+ A+ 

A 

A+ 

Subject
Code 

Subject Subject| 
Subject
CreditSubject Name 

Subject Name 
Credit Code 

3 822C jOperations Research
Macro-Economic Analysis & Policy 
Research Methodology

821C 824C Organizational Behavior
826SF French
827DA Industrial & Rural Marketing 

828DA Marketing Research & ConsumerBehavior

82V Comprehensive Viva Voce 

823C 

825GE Entrepreneurship 

826SG German

3 

3 

Financial Management 
828DB Financial Markets & Environment 

Date of Declaration of Result: 19 January 2022 

827DB 4 

Prepared by 
Coordinator 

Head 



2.3 1 

School of Economics 
DEVI AHLYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

Result: MBA (Financial Services) Second Semester, 2020-22
Examination held in, July-2021 

Roll 
Student Name 721C 722C|723C|724C 725C 726C 727G 728SF | 728SG 72V SGPa|cGPA2 ResultNumber

20301 Aastik Rathore
20302 1Aayushi Sharma

20303 AbhishekPakad
20304 Aditya Singh
20305 Akash Yadav 
20306 Akshay Katariya 

20307 Ananya Chaurasia 
20308 Animesh Singhai 

20309 Anjali Shar 
20310 Ankit Kulkarni

20311 AyushiSingh Chandel | A+| A |A+ | A+ |A+ | A 

20312 Bhavna Morwani 
20313 Chandni Wadhwani

20314 GarimaPancholi
20315 Harsha Masatkar

20316 Hemraj Hasapuriya 
20317Himanshi Wankhede A | A A+ At B+ B+| B+ A 

AAA+A+B+At B+A+ A 8.21 8.29 PASS 

| A+ | A+| A A+ B 8.25 8.55 A A 

LA |B 
PASS 
PASS 

A O 

B+| A+ 
B+ B+| A |A+ 
A B+ A B+ 

B+ At A B 7.82 8.03 

A 8.00 8.50 
B+ 7.54 7.71 

|A+ 8.68 8.78 

A B A+ O PASS 

B+ A| B+ A+ PASS 

A +At A+| A4+ PASS 

AAA+0AAB+ O O A 8.43 8.58 

A A+ |A+ | A|A+| A+ O A+ 8.79 8.565

PASS 

A PASS 

A 8.21 8.09 

A 8.21| 8.41 
B+ 8.50 8.61 _ 

8.29 

PASS A OO 

A A+ 
A A |A+A+ B+ B+ 

A A A o A+ | B PASS 
. 

A O PASS 

A AAA+A+A
A+ AA+ A+AA|A O 

A A A A+|AA+

B+8.29
A |8.54 8.59 

B+ 8.29| 8.41 

PASS A O 
PASS 
PASS 
PASS 

A OO 
A AB+ | B+ B+At A 7.79 7.82 

A AA+ A | B+ 
A A 

O 8.61 8.43 

B7.617.53 
A+ A O PASS 

PASS 

20318iimanshuSingh 
Malviya Ab AA+ | B+ B+ B B+ B 6.43 7.14 PASS, with ATK A 

A | B+AA+AB+A O A 8.11| 7.92 

OA|A+ | A+ | A+ B+ 
PASS 
PASS 

20319Hritik Deora
A 8.75 8.82 20321 Kratika Joshi

20322 Kratika Soni 

A+ 

AtA A A+ | B+A A A+ Bt8.07 8.28/6 PASS 



2. 

Roll 
Student Name 721C 722c 723C|724C |725C|726C| 727% | 728SF |728SG | 72V SGPA CGPA2| Number

20323Laxmi Ahirwar 
20324 Mansi Goyal 
20325 Mukesh Pal 

Result
A B+A+A+BA A A 
A AA+ 

A A A+ A+| A+| B+ A 

A+ B+ 7.86 7.89 PASS 
A+ A A A8.54 8.63 

A 
A 8.21 8.09 

A+ 7.71 
A 
A+ 8.68 

A 
A+ 8.57 8.59 

7.86 
A+ | 8.89 8.83 

A+ O PASS 
8.43 8.34 

-

20327 Niharika Parihar
PASS 

A A A A+| B+ A A O 
A 

PASS 20328 Nikita Pal B+ B+ 

|A | B+ B+ 
A A 

B+ B+ A A+ 

A A 
B+ B+ 

A|A A B 8.12 A PASS 
20329 Nikunj Garg 

20330 Nishita Pardeshi
20331 Noble Ahirwar 

A+ AB A A+ 7.79 8.00 PASS 
A+ O| A+ B+ A O 8.84 PASS 

B+ B+ 
A O AA 
A A+ 

B+ 7.79 7.94 PASS 
20332 Pooja Raghuwanshi 
20333 Prateek Patole

20334 Priyanshi Patodi

20335 Purvi Majoka

20336 Richa Dubey
20337 Rishi Chandel

20338-Roshni Singh Bais 

O A 
A 

PASS 
PASS A B+ O B+ 7.71 

A A 

A+|A| A A+ 
A+ A+| A+ A+ A+ PASS 

A+ A A A+ 8.68 8.76 PASS 
ATA LA|A A |A+|A A+ B+ 8.07 8.08 

A 8.117.96
O8.50| 8.37 

PASS 

AIA A| o 
A1A A 

A B A A+ PASS 
A+ A | B+ A OD PASS 

A+ A A B+|A+ |A+A+A 0 A 8.54 8.55 20339Ruchi Mittal

20340 Sahaj Yadav
20341 Sakshi Choukse

20342 Shashank Panthi

20343 Shivani Holkar
20344 Shivani Jat 

8.55 PASS 

A 7.79 7.94 PASS B+B+A A B+A At 
A A B+A+ A |B+ |A|A+ 
B+A A|A+ A B+A Oo 
AAAt|0AAIAOo

A 

B7.71| 7.76 
B+ 7.96 

A 8.54 8.27 
A 8.43 

A+ A+ 8.36 8.62 

A 8.75 
A 8.64 

A+ A A+ | A+| A+ A| A O O 8.93, 8.91 

PASS 

.98 PASS 
PASS 

A A A O OAA A O 8.60 PASS 

20345 Shivani Shrivastava IA|A|AA+A+|A| B+ PASS 

20346 ShreyaJain 
20347 Silky Wadhwani

A+A A+ 0 A A+ A 

A A A+ A+ A+ 
8.64 PASS 

A+ A 8.50 PASS 
20348 Simran Kaur ASS PA. 



2.S 

Roll Result
Student Name 721C 722Cc|723C|724c|725C|726c 727G 728SF |728SG| 72V SGPA CGPA2

Number
20349 Sneha Talreja
20350 Srashthi Seth 

PASS A+8.46
A+ | 8.416 8.35 

A A 8.11 8.30 

8.54 8.57 

O 8.41 A A At A 

A+A A |A+A B+|A 
A A A | A+ | B+ B+ 

A+ A | A+ A+ 

A+ A A A A A A O B+ 8.18 8.33 PASS 

A A A 
PASS 

O 
PASS 

A = 

20351 Tanisha Sharma PASS A A O A A 20352Vandana Patidar

20353 Yashi Tiwari 

Subjeet Credit 
Subject Credit SubjectCode SubjectName 

Operations Research

724C Corporate Finance

SubjectCode Subject Name 3 
722C 

721C Macro- Economic Analysis & Policy 3 
723C Research Methodology 

Organizational Behavior
726C Banking Service Operations 

725C 
728SF French

727G Business Law 

728SG Germm 

4 
72V 

Comprehensive Viva Voce 

Date of Declaration of Result: 18 December 2021 

Heda 2444 
Coordinator 

Prepared by 
Schod ef Ubsiseuidoa 
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